
PREMIUM PLUS UK LTD UNIT 2, KNIGHTON HEATH IND. ESTATE BOURNEMOUTH, DORSET BH11 8NE

Length (mm)
Medium Order No.
Without Ring 115µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 40µm

X-Fine Order No.
Yellow Ring 20µm

ISO No.
Size Ø 1/10 mm

Length (mm)
Medium Order No.
Without Ring 115µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

X-Coarse Order No.
Black Ring 180µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 40µm

X-Fine Order No.
Yellow Ring 20µm

ISO No.
Size Ø 1/10 mm

actual

size

actual

size
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£8.95

035

F035

3.5
035
801
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014 016
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TAPER ROUND END (CHAMFER)

012 016016014008 010 008 012 014 010 012 014
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10.0
014
848

014

G014

SG014 SG016 SG012 SG016 SG018SG012 SG018 SG014

010

8.0
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802L

£9.45

018

10.0
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014
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1.4
014
801L

£8.45

014012010

5.8
018
893

£8.95

4.0
010
835L

010

G010

ISO No.
Size Ø 1/10 mm

Length (mm)
Medium Order No.
Without Ring 115µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 40µm

X-Fine Order No.
Yellow Ring 20µm

8.0

EF010

8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 11.5 11.5

POINTED CONE FLAME

010

F010

EF012

012

F012

EF010

010

F010

10.0
010 012 010 012 014 016 012 016 010 014012 014
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F014

G016G014G012G010
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016

F016

G016

EF016

016
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10.08.0
010
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F010

8.0

5 pcs/pack

5 pcs/pack

5 pcs/pack

£7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £8.45 £7.95 £7.95 £8.45 £8.45 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £8.45 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £8.45

8.0

EF014 
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012

F012
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CYLINDER ROUND END
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8.0
014
881

014

G014

F014

10.0
014
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5.8
023
893

£9.45
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023
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014

10.0
014
802L

£8.95

DIAMOND BURS FG

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)

ISO No.
Size Ø 1/10 mm

Length (mm)
Medium Order No.
Without Ring 115µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 40µm

X-Fine Order No.
Yellow Ring 20µm

5 pcs/pack

X-Coarse Order No. 
Black Ring 180µm

014

G014

016

G016

5.0 5.0
014 016
808R 808R

3.4 4.14.5

021

G021

F021

EF021

018

G018

F018

EF018

023

G023
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EF023

018

G018

F018

EF018

5.0

POINT
FOOTBALLNEEDLE

MINI FLAME
FOOTBALL

018 021018 023
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012

4.0
012
808R

010

4.0

PEAR LONG BARREL

010
808R

£7.95 £7.95 £7.95 £8.45 £10.95 £11.45
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EF021

5.0
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£8.95 £8.95 £8.95 £8.95 £9.45
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4.0
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EF010

010
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014
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4.0
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4.0
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021
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6.5
021
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POINT
BUD

SAFE END

£9.45

014

G014

10.0
014
857

F014

FREE DELIVERY FOR ORDERS OVER £50
OTHERWISE £5.95 Royal Mail or £7.95 COURIER CHARGES APPLY FOR

MAINLAND DELIVERY.  CHARGES FOR OTHER ZONES APPLY PLEASE SEE WEBSITE FOR DETAILS.

All major credit cards accepted
minimum credit / debit card payment £20.00

ROTARY 

INSTRUMENTS

AUTUMN 

2025

MY ACCOUNT REF…

freephone : 0800 009 8822
email : sales@premiumplusuk.com

shop on our website : - 
www.premiumplusuk.com



R2

REF No. 697 277 698 138540271

ISO No.
Size Ø 1/10 mm

Length (mm)

Depth of Cut

Medium Order No.
Without Ring 115µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 40µm

FG  5 pcs/pack

SuperCoarse Order No.
Black Ring 180µm

actual

size

DEPTH MARKING GUIDE PIN

£10.95 £11.45 £11.95 £11.95 £11.45 £11.95 £10.95

016

7.0
016
834

018

7.0
018
834

021

7.0
021
834

018

7.0
018

868A

018

G018

8.0
018
508

020

G020

F018 F020

8.0
020
508

SG018 SG020

0.3 0.4 0.5 0.3 0.4 0.5

CROWN
AND

BRIDGE

FG  5 pcs/pack

Length (mm)
Medium Order No.
Without Ring 115µm

Fine Order No.
Red Ring 40µm

ISO No.
Size Ø 1/10 mm

0.7

007

007
801L

£8.45

F007

1.1

009

009
833

£8.45

F009

3.0

007

007
838

£8.45

F007

3.6

007

007
880

£8.45

F007

3.6

007

007
889L

£8.45

F007

2.1

007

007
895

£8.45

F007

MINIMAL
INVASION

014

G014

10.0
014
857

F014

Length (mm)
Medium Order No.
Without Ring 115µm

Coarse Order No.
Green Ring 150µm

ISO No.

FG  5 pcs/pack

Size Ø 1/10 mm

ROUND LONG

016

G016

1.6
016
801L

£8.95

012

G012

1.2
012
801L

£8.45

018

G018

1.8
018
801L

£8.95

012

10.0
012
802L

£8.95

016

10.0
016
802L

£9.45

018

10.0
018
802L

£9.45

014

G014

1.4
014
801L

£8.45

014

10.0
014
802L

£8.95

8.0
010
388

£9.45

012010

8.0
012
388

£9.45

8.0
014
388

£9.45

016014

8.0
016
388

£9.95

ENDO
BURS

safe end

safe
end

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)

CARBIDE BURS REGULAR FG / FGXL / RA / RAL / HP

DIAMOND BURS FG

ISO Size1/10 mm

FG Order No

FGXL Order No

US No.

Length (mm)

006

0.6

006

½

008

0.8

1

008

010

1.0

2

010

012

1.2

3

012

014

1.4

4

014

016

1.6

5

016

008 010

008

0.8

008

010

1.0

010

012

1.2

363534

012

014

1.4

37

014

016

1.6

38

016

012 014 016

018

1.8

6

018

018

021

2.1

7

021

023

2.3

8

023

021 023

ROUNDCB1S CB2 actual
size

1
9
 m

m

2
5
 m

m

FG FGXL

INVERTED COVE

FG
FGXL

008

3.6

008

009

3.8

009

010

4.1

557556555

010

012

4.1

558

012

014

4.5

559

014

010

4.1

1557

010

012

4.1

1558

012

CB31RCYLINDER FLAT END 
PLAIN CUT

CYLINDER ROUND END
CROSSCUT

CB31

Carbide Burs
5 pcs/pack
FG ......  £12.45
FGXL .. £14.45 

ISO Size1/10 mm

FG Order No

US No.

Length (mm)

008

3.6

008

010

4.1

010

012

4.1

332L331L330L

012

014

4.4

333L

014

CYLINDER ROUND END
PLAIN CUT

CB7L

FG

006

1.7

006

008

1.8

008

010

2.0

331330329

010

012

2.2

332

012

CB7 PEAR

2
2
 m

m

2
6
 m

m

RA RAL

ISO Size1/10 mm

US No.

Length (mm)

005

0.5

005

007

0.7

¾¼
007

010

1.0

2

010

012

1.2

3

012

014

1.4

4

014

016

1.6

5

016

018

1.8

6

018

010 012 014 016 018

021

2.1

7

021

021

023

2.3

8

023

023

RA Order No

RAL Order No

ROUND

CB1S

Carbide Burs
5 pcs/pack
RA .... £12.45
RAL .. £14.45

RA
RAL

SURIGAL
CARBIDE
BURS HP

Round 
No.8

HP 023
5 pcs/pack

£30.95

Fissure 
No.702
HP 016
5 pcs/pack
£30.95

actual

size

blood
ring

Carbide and Diamond Burs FG

free phone: 0800 009 8822        sales@premiumplusuk.com

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)



5 pcs/pack

012

£41.95

Carbide Burs

free phone: 0800 009 8822        sales@premiumplusuk.com

8.0

014

014

CARBIDE FINISHING BURS FG REGULAR / FINE / ULTRAFINE

010

8.0

012

8.0

012

CF48L

ISO Size1/10 mm

fine (12-16 flutes)

012ultrafine (32 flutes)

010 012regular (10 flutes)

Length (mm)

1.4 1.8 2.3Length (mm)

014

014

018

018

023

700870067004

023

CF41

ISO Size1/10 mm

regular (10 flutes)

US No.

US No.

3.5

014

014

7104

CF46

009

3.2

009

012

3.4

CF247

012

78037801

009

3.6

010

3.6

CF246

009

009 010

012

3.6

012

7902 79037901

10.0

014

014

CF284

9.0

014

014

7204

CF212L

7114

008

3.0

008

008

008

CF133

010

4.0

010

010

010

CF134

7214

014

6.0

014

014

014

CF135

014

9.0

014

014

014

016

3.5

016

016

016

8.0

012

012

014

3.1

018

3.5

CF379

014 018

023

4.2

023

014 018 023

014 018 023

7406 74087404

actual

size

5 pcs
per

pack

5 pcs
per

pack

CARBIDE SURGICAL BURS HP / FGL / FGXL

CB141 CB141A

ISO Size1/10 mm

5 pcs/pack

016 018 023 018 023

10.7

CB151

ISO Size1/10 mm

016FGL Order No.

016FGXL Order No.

Length (mm)

5 pcs/pack

016

9.0

CB152

014

014

9.0

016

016

016014

CF283

safe end

safe end

£30.95

£20.95

£30.95

£30.95

£35.95

£35.95

£20.95 £20.95 £23.95 £23.95

£30.95 £30.95

ENDO

FG

FG

HP

FGL
FGXL

8.0

ISO Size1/10 mm

FGL Order No. 012

FGXL Order No.

FGXXL Order No.

Length (mm)

012

012

CB255E

FGL
FGXL

9.0

ISO Size1/10 mm

016HP Order No.

016RAL Order No.

Length (mm)

016

9.0

CB162

016

016

016

9.0

CB162A

016

016

016FGXL Order No. 016 016

016

7.0

CB165

023

023

10.0

CB166

021

021

10.0

CB167

023

023

HP

4
4
.5

 m
m

RA

2
2
 m

m

FGXL

2
5
 m

m

FGL

2
2
 m

m

FG

1
9
 m

m

5 pcs/pack £41.95 £41.95 £41.95 £41.95 £41.95 £41.95

CB161

HP
RAL

FGXL

CF132
CF390

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)

ca. 45º

CROWN CUTTERS FG / FGXL CROWN CUTTERS FG / FGXL  AMALGAM REMOVERS FG

CROWN CUTTERS / AMALGAM & RESIN REMOVERS FG / FGXL / RA

012

4.0

014

4.0

CB5CK

ISO Size1/10 mm

012 014FG Order No.

012 014FGXL Order No.

Length (mm)

5 pcs/pack 5 pcs/pack 5 pcs/pack

012

2.0

ISO Size1/10 mm

012FG Order No.

012FGXL Order No.

Length (mm)

012

3.5

CB37

012

021

8.0

CF244K

ISO Size1/10 mm

021RA Order No.

Length (mm)

FOR REMOVAL OF

RESIN REMAINING

AFTER DEBONDING

OF ORTHODONTIC

BRACKETS

5 pcs/pack

012

4.2

ISO Size1/10 mm

012FG Order No.

Length (mm)

TOOTHING WITH A 

PYRAMID-SHAPED

CUTTING TIP. 

CLEARY DEFINED CHIP

SPACES FOR HIGH 

EFFCIENT CUTTING OF 

AMALGAM AND 

PROPER REMOVAL 

OF THE DERBIS.    

RESIN REMOVERS RA

CB21RMX

£35.95 £35.95 £30.95 £30.95 £30.95 £40.95

CB35C
CROWN

CUTTING

FOR

METAL

FOR

METAL 

016 018HP Order No. 023 018 023

R3

lateral flutes for 
side cutting

abrasion

� axial and lateral flutes for 
drilling and side cutting

�



R4

High and Low Speed Handpieces

free phone: 0800 009 8822        sales@premiumplusuk.com

BEING LOTUS HIGH SPEED TURBINE STANDARD CONNECTION

BEING LOTUS HIGH SPEED TURBINE QUICK DISCONNECT

BEING LOTUS LED HIGH SPEED TURBINE QUICK DISCONNECT

� Speed: 300,000 � 380,000 rpm

� Anti retraction

� Ceramic bearings

� Quiet operation noise level, less than 70dB

� Triple water spray

� Suitable for autoclave and thermo disinfectors

� Standard connection Midwest 4 holes

� Speed: 300,000 � 380,000 rpm

� Anti retraction

� Ceramic bearings

� Quiet operation noise level, less than 60dB

� Triple water spray

� Suitable for autoclave and thermo disinfectors

� For use with NON-LED quick disconnect fitting

� Speed: 300,000 � 380,000 rpm

� High torque head

� Anti retraction

� Ceramic bearings

� Quiet operation noise level, less than 60dB

� Triple water spray

� Suitable for autoclave and thermos disinfectors

� For use with LED quick disconnect fitting

6 MONTH WARRANTY

302P-M4 Turbine Push Button 4 Hole Midwest ......................... £99.95

HIGH TORQUE HEAD PUSH BUTTON

302PQ-K LED KAVO Type (without coupling) ......................... £119.95
302PQ-N LED NSK Type (without coupling) ............................ £119.95
 
104K Quick Disconnect Coupling 4 Hole KAVO Type .............. £49.95
104N Quick Disconnect Coupling 4 Hole NSK Type ................. £49.95

302PBQ-K LED KAVO Type (without coupling) ...................... £179.95
302PBQ-N LED NSK Type (without coupling) ......................... £179.95
 
106KB LED Quick Disconnect Coupling 6 Hole KAVO Type ... £59.95
106NB LED Quick Disconnect Coupling 6 Hole NSK Type ...... £59.95

HIGH TORQUE HEAD PUSH BUTTON

HIGH TORQUE PUSH BUTTON

 1
3
.0

2
 m

m
 

12.5 mm

 1
3
.0

2
 m

m
 

12.5 mm

104K
with spray adjustment

104N

NON LED QUICK COUPLING

106KB
with spray adjustment

106NB

LED QUICK COUPLING

 1
3
.0

2
 m

m
 

12.5 mm

BEING AIR MOTOR AND LOW SPEED HANDPIECES ‘E’ FITTING INTERNAL SPRAY

202CAP Push Button CA 1:1 Standard £89.95 202CAP-B Push Button CA F.O. 1:1 Standard £139.95

202CAP-R4 Push Button CA 4:1 Reduction £139.95

202SH Straight 1:1 Standard £89.95

202AM-M4 Air Motor 4 Holes 24,000 r.p.m. £99.95 202AM-M4-B F.O. Air Motor 4 Holes 24,000 r.p.m £149.95

202SH-B Straight F.O. 1:1 Standard £139.95

202CAP-R4-B Push Button CA 4:1 Reduction £189.95

INTERNAL SPRAY FIBRE OPTIC INTERNAL SPRAY

6 MONTH WARRANTY



KT856

Air Motors, High Speed & Low Speed Handpieces

free phone: 0800 009 8822        sales@premiumplusuk.com R5

JINME  HIGH / LOW SPEED HANDPIECES

DW2621
LED Push Button CA Handpiece
max speed < 40,000 rpm
each £199.95

DW2619
LED Push Button CA Handpiece
max speed < 200,000 rpm
each £299.95

DW2628
Non LED Push Button CA Handpiece
max speed < 20,000 rpm
each £69.95

DW2599 Non LED Titanium High Speed Handpiece ... £109.95

DW2600N LED Titanium High Speed Handpiece NSK Type Fitting ..... £199.95
DW2600K LED Titanium High Speed Handpiece KAVO Type Fitting .. £199.95

LED STANDARD HEAD

Non LED STANDARD HEAD

LED STANDARD HEAD

For each DW2600N / DW2600K purchased get
one NSK / KAVO Type coupling FREE

1:1 Standard Intenal Water Spray

1:5 Speed Increasing Intenal Water Spray

1:1  Standard Intenal Water Spray

Triple Spray, Anti-Reverse Water System, max speed < 380,000 rpm

Triple Spray, Anti-Reverse Water System, max speed < 370,000 rpm

6 MONTH WARRANTY

C34L C35L

� Optimal cutting geometry
� High material reduction

� Virtually vibration-free
� Long term performance

actual
size

EDENTA
C34 / C34L / C35L
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE

FG / FGL

C34

Specially coordinated for the separation of non-precious metal and gold crowns with an improved 
cutting capacity and service life compared with conventional crown cutters. The special compact blade
configuration provides the C35L with controlled cutting behaviour and high cutting efficiency due to the
optimally adapted tip-transversing blade with cross-cut. Use in the red contra-angle at 160,000 rpm; 
can also be used in a turbine.  

FGL Order No.

5 pcs/pack

C34

010
2.1

£24.95

C34

012
2.1

£24.95

C34L

010
3.5

£24.95

C34L

012
3.5

£24.95

C35L

012
3.5

C35LFGL012
£24.95

ISO Size 1/10 mm

No.

Length (mm)

FG Order No. C34FG010 C34FG012

C34LFGL010 C34LFGL012

EDENTA KT856 / KT881 KT DIAMOND FG
For cutting all-ceramic restorations such as zirconium oxide and other all-ceramic 
materials. The exceptional stability of the special diamond grit provides for a long 
service life of the KT diamond instruments. The multilayer electroplated bond prevents
the diamond grit from loosening prematurely. This results in an optimal removal rate 
with low vibrations when cutting all-ceramic materials.
The crown cutter KT856 is to be placed at an angle of 45°. To remove an all-ceramic
restoration, the restoration must be slit along its axial wall towards the centre of the
occlusal surface or the incisal edge. The restoration is then bent open with a suitable
instrument (lever), causing it to fracture.The KT881 is suitable for grinding off fragment
residues. Speed ideally 160,000 rpm, contact pressure < 2 N

KT856

5 pcs/pack

KT856

016
8.0

£35.95

ISO Size 1/10 mm

No.

Length (mm)

FG Order No. KT856FG016

KT881

KT881

016
8.0

£35.95

KT881FG016

m
a
x
. 
3
0
0
�0

0
0
 r

p
m

o
p
t.
  
1
6
0
�0

0
0
 r

p
m

EDENTA C34LT TUNGSTEN CARBIDE FGL
New generation of crown cutters with TiN high-performance coating for optimal chip removal and smooth, 

low-vibration operation. The toothing with crosscut and overhead cutting edge ensures maximum cutting 

performance as well as a long service life, even when cutting non-precious metal crowns. The crown cutter 

C34LTFG012 is to be placed at an angle of 45°. The crown cutter C34LTFG016 can be used both at a 45° angle 

as well as flat. Notes on use: 1. cut open the ceramic veneer with a diamond instrument. 2. cut the metal

framework with the crown cutter optimal speed 160,000 rpm, contact pressure 0.5 N
5 pcs/pack

C34LT

012
3.5

£34.95

ISO Size 1/10 mm

No.

Length (mm)

FGL Order No. C34LTFGL012

C34LT

016
6.0

£34.95

C34LTFGL016

C34LT

m
a
x
. 
3
0
0
�0

0
0
 r

p
m

o
p
t.
  
1
6
0
�0

0
0
 r

p
m

LOW SPEED HANDPIECES AND AIR MOTOR

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)

L20-1L Latch CA Handpiece 1:1 Standard £74.95

L30 Air Motor ( 4 holes ) 20,000 r.p.m. £84.95

L10-1 Straight Handpiece 1:1 Standard £74.95

L10-4PY Prophy Attachment 4:1 Reduction £99.95

12 MONTH WARRANTY
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NTI PILOT BURS RA

L mm

L1 mm

ISO No.

each

Size Ø 1/10 (mm)

RF210 RF210

16

1.2

16

0.8

028020

£19.95 £19.95

RF210L

20

0.8

020

£19.95

RF210L

20

1.2

028

£19.95

opt. 1�000 rpm

RF210
(482)

L1
L

Pilot burs have become indispensable for ensuring 
successful implantology. The requirements of these 
instruments are a high cutting capacity, reliable, 
quick cleaning and a high stability for cost-effective 
reuse.The highest quality stainless steel cuts very 
sharply. Additional hardening procedures of the 
steel ensure an economical service life.

The electrical polish ensures smooth surfaces, 
on which nothing sticks. The instruments can 
be easily cleaned and simplify preparation.

Pilot burs for 
implantology
stainless steel

9 mm

11 mm

13 mm

15 mm

9 mm

11 mm

13 mm

15 mm

17 mm

19 mm

R
F
2
1
0
-0
2
8
-R
A

R
F
2
1
0
-0
2
0
-R
A

R
F
2
1
0
L
-0
2
0
-R
A
L

R
F
2
1
0
L
-0
2
8
-R
A
L

NTI MADC DEPTH MARKERS RA
by Dr Mark J. Caldwell, USA

L mm

Medium Order No.
Without ring 115um

Order No.

T (mm) Depth of cuti

Size Ø 1/10 (mm)

MADC06 MADC10

1.00.6

009M 009M 009M 009M

009009

MADC15

1.5

009

MADC20

2.0

1.00.6 1.5 2.0

009

MADC

Depth marking for all areas of crown and bridgework.
 
All-porcelain and CAD/CAM produced restorations place 
high demands on dental preparations. The success of a 
restoration depends to a high extent upon the compliance 
of the minimal wall thickness of the restoration 
(Teamwork 6/2007; Prof. Dr. Frankenberger et.al.).
 
With these eight instruments it is possible to define 
the prepared margin at the depths of 0.3 to 2.0 mm.
 
MADC20 - Perfectly suited for occlusal all 
ceramic preparationeach £33.45 £33.45 £33.45 £33.45

Axial reduction 
instruments

M
A
D
C
1
0
-0
0
9
M
-F
G

M
A
D
C
0
6
-0
0
9
M
-F
G

M
A
D
C
1
5
-0
0
9
M
-F
G

M
A
D
C
2
0
-0
0
9
M
-F
G

opt. 

40,000 - 85,000 rpm

DIAMOND-LIKE 

� Superior hardness and wear resistance
� Extended tool life and durability
� Reduced friction and cooler cutting
� Higher cutting efficiency and speed 
� Optimised for hard and abrasive material

� For working with chrome - cobalt, 
   chrome - nickel and metal alloys

� Reduction of plaster, resin 
   based materials and plastic

£13.95

13.0

040

200XGHP040

£13.95

14.0

060

274XGHP060

COARSE CROSS CUT

CARBON COATED BURS HP

£13.95

13.0

045

194XHP045

£13.95

14.0

060

201XHP060

£13.95

14.0

060

274XHP060

£13.95

14.0

060

275XHP060

STANDARD CROSS CUT

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size ¹/10 mm

each

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size ¹/10 mm

each £13.95

14.0

060

274XFHP060

FINE CROSS CUT

� Fine finishing of precious metal, 
chrome - nickel alloys and steel
� For coarse cutting of ceramics

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size ¹/10 mm

each

� For finishing of gold, 
   metals and acrylic

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size ¹/10 mm

each

FINE PLAIN CUT

£13.95

14.0

060

275QSGHP060

SUPER COARSE PLAIN

£13.95

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size ¹/10 mm

each

13.0

050

200FHP050

£13.95

13.0

040

201FHP040

� Trimming soft materials, 
acrylic, resin and silicone



Steel Burs / Finishing and Polishing

free phone: 0800 009 8822        sales@premiumplusuk.com R7

050

0032RA

050

0132RA

030

BRY0133RA

030

0033RA

030

0133RA

060

BRY0135RA

060

0035RA

060

0135RA

030

BRY0153FG

030

0053FG

030

0153FG

060

0055FG

060

0155FG

10.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 9.510.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 9.5 6.0 10.0 6.0

BROWN
(pre-polishing)
Speed = 7,000 rpm

GREEN
(high-gloss polishing)
Speed = 5,000 rpm

SUPER GREEN
(super polishing)
Speed = 5,000 rpm

12 pcs/box ... £23.95

R
A

R
A

R
A

F
G

F
G

R
A

R
A

R
A

F
G

F
G

R
A

R
A

F
G

EDENTA ALPHAFLEX
PRECIOUS ALLOY
AND AMALGAM
POLISHERS FG/RA

actual
size

10.0

050

20032RA

10.0

060

20035RA

10.0

100

20038RA

Applications
� Polisher with natural diamond grit for an optimum surface polish 
   in only one working stage
� Specially developed polishing technology for all composite and
   compomer fillings.

Advantages 
� Easy to use and time- saving with optimum polishing capacity
� Reusable, can be sterilized in an autoclave

EDENTA TOPGLOSS COMPOSITE POLISHERS RA for a superior quality surface polish

6 pcs/box … £31.95
ISO Size 1/10 mm

Length (mm)

Order No.

EDENTA DIAGLOSS COMPOSITE
POLISHERS RA DIAMOND IMPREGNATED

10.0

050

1932RA

6.0

030

1933RA

7.0

085

1934RA

10.0

060

1935RA

1.0

100

1938RA

10.0

050

19032RA

6.0

030

19033RA

7.0

085

19034RA

10.0

060

19035RA

1.0

100

19038RA

Unique diamond-impregnated surface treatment system for contouring 
and high-gloss polishing for composites.
ADVANTAGES
� Eliminates the need for using carbides and diamonds
� Provides an optimum shine on composite, compomer, ceromer
� Time-saving, convenient, 2-step-process
OPERATING INFORMATION
� Speed recommendations: 10,000 -12,000 rpm
� Apply gentle pressure only with circular movement ensuring
   correct speed
� No need for polishing paste, however wet polish is recommended

6 pcs/box ... £31.95

ABRASIVE POLISHING HIGH-GLOSS POLISHING

ISO Size 1/10 mm

Length (mm)

Order No.

ISO Size 1/10 mm

Length (mm)

Order No.

EDENTA EXA
SPECIAL
COMPOSITE
POLISHERS RA 

050

0732RA

030

0733RA

085

0734RA

060

0735RA

100

0738RA

050

30032RA

030

30033RA

060

30035RA

The ideal polisher for all
micro-filled composites
speed: 5,000 rpm

12 pcs/box … £22.95

EDENTA CERAGLOSS 
DIAMOND IMPREGNATED
CERAMIC POLISHERS RA

Unique diamond-impregnated surface
treatment system for high-gloss
polishing of surgery ceramics
Speed: 10,000 - 12,000 rpm

6 pcs/box … £62.95

EXA

SPECIAL

HIGH-GLOSS

POLISHING

actual
size

actual
size

ISO Size 1/10 mm

Length (mm)

Order No.

ISO Size 1/10 mm

Length (mm)

Order No.

10.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 1.010.0 6.0 9.0

ISO Size 1/10 mm

UK Size - -

006 008

1

009 010

2

012

3

014

4

016

5

018

6

021

7

023

8

025

9

027

10

029

11

031

12

ROUND

008

1

008

1

009

-

010

2

010

2

012

3

012

3

014

4

014

4

016

5

016

5

018

6

021

7

023

8

FLAT FISSURE TAPERED FISSURE

EDENTA STEEL BURS RA

Steel Burs RA, 6 pcs/pack
Fig 1-2, size 006-023 .......... £3.45
Fig 1, size 025-031 ............. £5.45
Fig 36-38, size 006-023 ..... £4.45

Fig. 1

Fig. 36 Fig.38

ISO Size 1/10 mm

UK Size

ISO Size 1/10 mm

UK Size

ISO Size 1/10 mm

UK Size

006

-

008

1

009

-

010

2

012

3

014

4

016

5

018

6

021

7

023

8

INVERTED CONE

Fig.2

actual 
size
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14.1

7275.060 5775.045

14.2

COARSE STRAIGHT BLADE CROSS-CUT

� For soft
relining
materials,
mouth
guards or
any soft
acrylics

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size 1/10 mm

each

12.2 13.9 15.0 12.9

COARSE PLAIN-CUT

� For bulk
abrasion
on
acrylics
or 
plasters

12.2 13.9 15.0 12.9

COARSE CROSS-CUT

� For bulk
abrasion
on
acrylics
or
plasters

12.2 13.9 15.0 12.9 11.5 11.5 14.2

STANDARD PLAIN-CUT

� For 
acrylics
and
precious
metals

12.2 13.9 15.0 12.9 11.5 11.5 14.2

045060

060 060 060 045

060 060 060 045

060 060 060 045 031 040 060

060 060 060 045 031 040 060

STANDARD CROSS-CUT

� For 
acrylics
and 
metals

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size 1/10 mm

each

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size 1/10 mm

each

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size 1/10 mm

each

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size 1/10 mm

each £19.95 £19.95

£16.95 £16.95£16.95£16.95

5380.060

£17.95 £17.95 £17.95 £17.95

5350.060

£13.95

£14.95 £14.95 £14.95 £14.95 £14.95 £14.95 £14.95

£16.95£16.95£16.95£16.95£16.95£16.95£16.95

£13.95£13.95£13.95£13.95£13.95£13.95

5370.060

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size 1/10 mm

each

12.2

060

13.9

060

15.9

060

12.9

045

14.1

040

11.5

031

14.2

060

FINE CROSS-CUT

• For 
acrylics
and 
precious 
metals 

5310.060

5320.060 5420.060 5520.060 5620.045 5720.040 6420.031 7220.060

5410.060 5510.060 5610.045 6410.031 7210.040 7210.060

5470.060 5570.060 5670.045 6470.031 7270.040 7270.060

5450.060 5550.060 5650.045

5480.060 5580.060 5680.045

EDENTA BLUE ACRYLIC POLISHING HP KIT

0630 Blue Acrylic Polishing Kit ... £21.95

� Advanced surface treatment 
   system for rapid trimming
   (blue), smoothing (light blue) 
   and high-gloss polish (yellow)
� New type of long-chain
   silicones with specific abrasive 
   bodies which ensure controlled 
   and rapid reduction combined
   with a smooth prepolish

ALUMINIUM BUR BLOCKS HP 
� Specially designed for 
   ultrasonic cleaning and 
   autoclaving of burs
� Sturdy construction, 
   fully autoclavable
� Available colours: 
   Silver or Blue

037 S-II Aluminium Bur Block 6 HP Holes
W54 mm xD28 mm x H62 mm ... £18.95

actual size

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size 1/10 mm

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size 1/10 mm

15.5

055

0679 0677 0674 0675 0676

0669 0667 0664 0665 0666

20.0

070

24.5

100

18.0

110

20.0

110

15.5

055

20.0

070

24.5

100

18.0

110

20.0

110

Coarse Grit

Medium Grit

Fine Grit

EDENTA EXA ACRYLIC POLISHING POINTS HP 

Edenta EXA Acrylic Polishing Points HP
6 pcs/pack (same shape/grit) … £18.95

HP Order No.

Length mm

Size 1/10 mm

0659 0657 0654 0655 0656

15.5

055

20.0

070

24.5

100

18.0

110

20.0

110

SUPER COARSE

PLAIN-CUT

� For bulk
reduction
on
acrylics
or
plastics

SUPER COARSE

CROSS-CUT

� For bulk
eduction
on
acrylics
or
plastics

13.9

060

£20.95

5455.060

13.9

060

£19.95

5485.060

EDENTA CARBIDE BURS HP 

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
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£51.95 £51.95100 pcs/box 100 pcs/box £51.95100 pcs/box

£51.95 £51.95100 pcs/box

£66.95100 pcs/box £66.95100 pcs/box £66.95100 pcs/box

100 pcs/box £51.95100 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE 60º TURN RECIPROCATING PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE BRUSHES REGULAR / SOFT / X-SOFT

DISPOSABLE 60º TURN RECIPROCATING LATEX FREE PROPHY ANGLES

C3399-60-R261F C3399-60-R261T C3399-60-S261F C3399-60-S261T

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

WARNING: USE OF THESE 60º TURN RECIPROCATING PROPHY ANGLES IS EXTREMELY ADDICTIVE
Once you’ve tried them, you will never want to use any other prophy angles again

ANGLED
TURBINE
BLADES
RETAIN
PROPHY
PASTE

SMALL
HEAD

IMPROVES
VISIBILITY

AND
ACCESS

EXTERIOR
CROSS-SPIRAL

DIAMOND RIDGES
FOR IMPROVED
INTERPROXIMAL

CLEANING

NO SPLATTER - The centrifugal force generated by a normal 360º turn prophy angle 
results in  splattering  and mess. Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating prophy angles  eliminates 
potential  splattering of  prophy paste, blood and saliva,  keeping the prophy paste in the 
cup where it belongs.

NO HEAT - Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating prophy angles build up much less heat  
 during use, assuring a smooth, cool treatment for your patient.

EFFECTIVE - Due to less heat generated during use, if necessary more pressure may 
be applied to remove stubborn stains.

FASTER - Thanks to our innovatively designed NEW 60º turn reciprocating  prophy angles, 
 the prophy cup or brush can be used continuously on the tooth surface, saving valuable 
chair time.

SAFER - The rotational motion of traditional prophy cups and brushes can cause laceration 
and bleeding of the gums. Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating prophy angles provide a much 
safer and pain-free prophylaxis treatment.

Regular Type Flat Tapered Flat Tapered

DISPOSABLE 60º TURN RECIPROCATING PROPHY ANGLES CUPS LATEX FREE 

DISPOSABLE 60º TURN RECIPROCATING PROPHY ANGLES CUPS LATEX FREE 

8.5mm 8.5mm 8.5mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD CUPS
(8.5 mm)

STA
NDARD C

UPS

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADE

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADE

7.0 mm 7.0 mm 7.0 mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

S
H

O
R

T
 C

U
P

S

STANDARD CUPS
(8.5 mm)

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADE

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADE

C3399-60-R269

C3399-60-R261FA C3399-60-R261TA C3399-60-R269A

Mini Cup

C3399-60-S269

Mini Cup

C3399-60-X261F C3399-60-X261T

Flat Tapered

C3399-60-X269

C3399-60-S261FA C3399-60-S261TA C3399-60-S269A C3399-60-X261FA C3399-60-X261TA C3399-60-X269A

Mini Cup

CT3399-60WT

CT3399-60RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

CT3399-60GRCT3399-60LMCT3399-60PK

CT3399-60SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

Regular
White Colour

Order No.

Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear  Colour

Order No.

Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Colour

Order No.

X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

CTS3399-60RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

CTS3399-60SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

White GreenLimePink

GreenLimePink

CTS3399-60WT CTS3399-60GRCTS3399-60LMCTS3399-60PK

Regular
Cup Colours

Regular
Cup Colours

Soft
Cup Colours

Soft
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD CUPS
(8.5 mm)

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

X�Soft
Cup Colours

X�Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange Assorted: Yellow, RedAssorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

CT3399-60OR

Orange

Orange

CTS3399-60OR

CT3399-60YL

CT3399-60XA
Assorted: Red, Yellow

CTS3399-60XA
Assorted: Red, Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

CTS3399-60YL

CT3399-60RD

Red

Red

CTS3399-60RD

CT3399-60LV

Lavender

CTS3399-60LV

CT3399-60DBCT3399-60LB

Dark BlueLight Blue

White Lavender Dark BlueLight Blue

CTS3399-60DBCTS3399-60LB

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADE

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADE

8.
5m

m

m
m 

7

60º TURN
RECIPROCATING

REGULAR WHITE
( nylon brush dia 0.2 mm )

X-SOFT YELLOW
( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

SOFT CLEAR
( nylon brush dia 0.15 mm )

60º

60º

60º

60º

60º

60º

60º 60º 60º

Buy 2 get 1 FREE (same item)



63 mm45 mm

TOTAL 95 mm ( connected )

Prophy Angles
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£46.95 £46.95100 pcs/box

£51.95 £51.95100 pcs/box £51.95 £51.95100 pcs/box

£51.95 £51.95100 pcs/box £51.95 £51.95100 pcs/box

£51.95 £51.95100 pcs/box £51.95 £51.95100 pcs/box

£56.95 £56.95100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TUBRINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TUBRINE
BLADES

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS TURBINE BLADE

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS TURBINE BLADE

Order No.

Cup Colours

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED 

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES  CUPS
LATEX FREE 

Order No. 3399-090RL 3399-090SG 3399-105RL 3399-105SG

Type

Regular Lavender Soft Green Regular Lavender Soft GreenCup Colours

Type 90º Right Angle 105º Contra Angle

Order No. 3399-090F 3399-090T 3399-105F 3399-105T

90º Right Angle 105º Contra Angle

90º Right Angle 90º Right Angle

Brushes Regular Flat Regular Tapered Regular Flat Regular Tapered

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS 

RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS 

RIBBED AND WEBBED
1.500 - 3.000

r.p.m
1.500 - 3.000

r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

C3399-090SG C3399-090SP

Soft Green Soft Pink

C3399-090RL

Regular Lavender

C3399-090RB

Regular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

C3399-105SG C3399-105SPC3399-105RLC3399-105RB

Type

Order No.

Cup Colours

CT3399-090SG CT3399-090SPCT3399-090RLCT3399-090RB CT3399-105SG CT3399-105SPCT3399-105RLCT3399-105RB

Order No.

Cup Colours

CS3399-090SG CS3399-090SP

105º Contra Angle 105º Contra AngleType

90º Right Angle 90º Right Angle

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle 105º Contra AngleType

90º Right Angle 90º Right Angle

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle 105º Contra AngleType

CS3399-090RLCS3399-090RB CS3399-105SG CS3399-105SPCS3399-105RLCS3399-105RB

Order No.

Cup Colours

Order No.

Cup Colours

Order No.

Cup Colours

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES BRUSHES
LATEX FREE 

PROPHY ANGLE STRAIGHT HANDPIECE 4:1 STANDARD STRAIGHT HANDPIECE 1:1

L10-1 Standard Straight Handpiece 1:1 .... £74.95L10-4PY Prophy Angle Handpiece Short 4:1 Reduction ... £109.95

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES CUPS LATEX FREE 
7 mm

7 mm

DISPOSABLE  PROPHY ANGLES  CUPS LATEX FREE

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

DISPOSABLE  PROPHY ANGLES  CUPS LATEX FREE 
8.5 mm

8.5 mm

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

105º 105º90º 90º

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

105º 105º90º90º

90º RIGHT ANGLE
PROPHY BRUSHES REGULAR

105º CONTRA ANGLE
PROPHY BRUSHES REGULAR

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)

45 mm

TOTAL 113 mm ( connected )

85 mm



Prophy Cups and Polishers

free phone: 0800 009 8822        sales@premiumplusuk.com R11

£23.95100 pcs/box £23.95100 pcs/box £23.95100 pcs/box

£16.95100 pcs/box £16.95100 pcs/box £16.95100 pcs/box

£22.95100 pcs/box £22.95100 pcs/box £22.95100 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
METAL SHANKS

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
PLASTIC SHANKS

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
METAL SHANKS

M222WT M222DBM222LB M222OR M222GRM222LM M222YLM222RDM222PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

M222LV

7 mm

15mm

15mm

8.5mm

15mm

8.5mm

METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

P222WT P222DBP222LB P222OR P222GRP222LM P222YLP222RDP222PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

P222LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

S222WT S222DBS222LB S222OR S222GRS222LM S222YLS222RDS222PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

S222LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

M222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

M222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

M222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

P222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

P222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

P222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

S222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

S222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

S222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT
CUPS

RIBBED AND WEBBED

CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT
CUPS

RIBBED AND WEBBED

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)

£42.95

Size Ø ¹/10 (mm)

L (mm)

6 pcs/pack

10.0

050

Order No. 1332RA

£42.95

6.0

030

1333RA

£24.95

Size Ø ¹/10 (mm)

L (mm)

12 pcs/pack

10.0

050

Order No. 0352RA

£24.95

10.0

050

0362RA

£24.95

10.0

050

0372RA

STEP 1 2 3

OrthoFlex Polisher (adhesive remover)
There are several methods used for removal of residual resin after debonding of orthodontic brackets. Therefore, the method of removal of the residual resin is very 
important to avoid damages on enamel. However, carbide burs are harder than enamel and when used at high speed, can damage the underlying enamel. 
We recommend using our newly developed OrthoFlex Polisher which produces the finest scratch pattern with the least enamel loss. Advantages of the OrthoFlex polisher: 
Used for reliable, gentle removal of residual adhesive without damaging the natural tooth structure achieved by a special grit, which despite having a high polishing capacity
is not harder than the natural tooth structure. Especially reliable alternative to adhesive or cement residue removal using rotary diamond or metal instruments. 
After removal of the adhesive the teeth are re-polished using: Exa Cerapol 1 = pre-polishing enamel, 2 = polishing enamel, Cerapol Super 3 = natural high-lustre polish.

Exa Cerapol
Cerapol Super

EDENTA 
ORTHOFLEX POLISHERS RA 
(adhesive remover)

OrthoFlex
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Prophy Cups / Brushes Standard Shanks

free phone: 0800 009 8822        sales@premiumplusuk.comR12

£19.95100 pcs/box £19.95100 pcs/box £19.95100 pcs/box

£22.95 £25.95 £30.95 £30.95£25.95100 pcs/box £22.95 £25.95 £30.95 £30.95£25.95100 pcs/box £22.95 £25.95 £30.95 £30.95£25.95100 pcs/box

£25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box

£26.95100 pcs/box £26.95100 pcs/box £26.95100 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY CUPS CA METAL SHANKS 

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY CUPS CA PLASTIC SHANKS 

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY CUPS CA METAL SHANKS 

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

7 mm

15mm

15mm

8.5mm

15mm

8.5mm

METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

T-M222
WT

T-M222
DB

T-M222
LB

T-M222
OR

T-M222
GR

T-M222
LM

T-M222
YL

T-M222
RD

T-M222
PK

T-M222
LV

T-P222
WT

T-P222
DB

T-P222
LB

T-P222
OR

T-P222
GR

T-P222
LM

T-P222
YL

T-P222
RD

T-P222
PK

T-P222
LV

T-S222
WT

T-S222
DB

T-S222
LB

T-S222
OR

T-S222
GR

T-S222
LM

T-S222
YL

T-S222
RD

T-S222
PK

T-S222
LV

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-M222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-M222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-M222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-P222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-P222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-P222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-S222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-S222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-S222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

REGULAR  CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

Regular Type

R-262F

Flat

R-262T

Tapered

R-265

Micro

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY BRUSHES CA REGULAR / SOFT / X-SOFT

R-M268N R-269N

M
E

T
A

L
 S

H
A

N
K

S

S-262F

Flat

S-262T

Tapered

S-265

Micro

S-268 S-269

M
E

T
A

L
 S

H
A

N
K

S

M
E

T
A

L
 S

H
A

N
K

S

X-262F

Flat

X-262T

Tapered

X-265

Micro

X-268

Junior Cup

X-269

Mini CupJunior Cup Mini CupJunior Cup Mini Cup

Regular
White Colour

Order No.

R-262FA R-262TA R-265A R-268A R-269A S-262FA S-262TA S-265A S-268A S-269A X-262FA X-262TA X-265A X-268A X-269ARegular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear  Colour

Order No.

Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Colour

Order No.

X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange Assorted: Yellow, RedAssorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)

15mm15mm15mm

SOFT CLEAR
( nylon brush dia. 0.15 mm )

X-SOFT YELLOW
( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

REGULAR WHITE
( nylon brush dia. 0.20 mm )

7.5�8.5 mm 6.8�7.5 mm 7.5�8.5 mm 6.8�7.5 mm 7.5�8.5 mm 6.8�7.5 mm

5
.5
�6

 m
m

4
.5
�5

 m
m

5
.5
�6

 m
m

4
.5
�5

 m
m

5
.5
�6

 m
m

4
.5
�5

 m
m



Prophy Cups / Brushes / Points

free phone: 0800 009 8822        sales@premiumplusuk.com R13

£28.95100 pcs/box £28.95100 pcs/box £28.95100 pcs/box

£25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box

£24.95 £32.95 £32.95£27.95 £27.95100 pcs/box £24.95 £32.95 £32.95£27.95 £27.95100 pcs/box £24.95 £32.95 £32.95£27.95 £27.95100 pcs/box

SS-222WT SS-222DBSS-222LB SS-222OR SS-222GRSS-222LM SS-222YLSS-222RDSS-222PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

SS-222LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

SS-T222WT SS-T222DBSS-T222LB SS-T222OR SS-T222GRSS-T222LM SS-T222YLSS-T222RDSS-T222PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

SS-T222LV

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

SS-222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

SS-222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

SS-222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

SS-T222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

SS-T222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

SS-T222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA

SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

7 mm

SHORT

SHANKS

11 mm

7 mm

SHORT

SHANKS

11 mm

REGULAR SHORT  CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

SOFT SHORT CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT SHORT CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

REGULAR SHORT  CUPS

RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT SHORT CUPS

RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT SHORT CUPS

RIBBED AND WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

Regular Type

SS-R262F

Flat

SS-R262T

Tapered

SS-R265

Micro

SS-R268 SS-R269 SS-S262F

Flat

SS-S262T

Tapered

SS-S265

Micro

SS-S268 SS-S269 SS-X262F

Flat

SS-X262T

Tapered

SS-X265

Micro

SS-X268

Junior Cup

SS-X269

Mini CupJunior Cup Mini CupJunior Cup Mini Cup

Regular
White Colour

Order No.

SS-R262FA SS-R262TA SS-R265A SS-R268A SS-R269A SS-S262FA SS-S262TA SS-S265A SS-S268A SS-S269A SS-X261FA SS-X261TA SS-X265A SS-X268A SS-X269ARegular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear  Colour

Order No.

Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Colour

Order No.

X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange Assorted: Yellow, RedAssorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

SHORT

SHANKS

11 mm

SHORT

SHANKS

11 mm

SHORT

SHANKS

11 mm

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY BRUSHES CA [ fit mini head CA handpieces only ]

REGULAR WHITE ( nylon brush dia. 0.20 mm ) SOFT CLEAR ( nylon brush dia. 0.15 mm ) X-SOFT YELLOW ( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

7 mm 7 mm 7 mm9 mm9 mm

5 mm 4 mm5 mm 4 mm 5 mm 4 mm

9 mm

£25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

226WT 226DB226LB 226OR 226GR226LM 226YL226RD226PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

226LV

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

226RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

226SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

226XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE
PROPHY POINTS
SCREW-IN
[ for lingual and interproximal ]

SOFT POINTS SCREW-INREGULAR POINTS SCREW-IN

9.5 mm

X-SOFT POINTS SCREW-IN

£25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

225WT 225DB225LB 225OR 225GR225LM 225YL225RD225PK225LV

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

225RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

225SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

225XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE
PROPHY POINTS CA
METAL SHANKS
[ for lingual and interproximal ]

9.5 mm

15 mm
REGULAR POINTS

STANDARD SHANKS
SOFT POINTS

STANDARD SHANKS

X-SOFT POINTS
STANDARD

SHANKS

fit mini head
CA handpieces only[   ]

fit mini head
CA handpieces only[   ]

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)



Prophy Cups / Brushes Snap-On / Screw-In

free phone: 0800 009 8822        sales@premiumplusuk.comR14

£25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box

£25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box £25.95100 pcs/box

£10.95100 pcs/box £10.95100 pcs/box £10.95100 pcs/box

£22.95 £30.95 £30.95£25.95 £25.95100 pcs/box £22.95 £30.95 £30.95£25.95 £25.95100 pcs/box £22.95 £30.95 £30.95£25.95 £25.95100 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY CUPS SNAP-ON 

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY CUPS SCREW-IN 

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY CUPS SCREW-IN 

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

T-220WT T-220DBT-220LB T-220OR T-220GRT-220LM T-220YLT-220RDT-220PKT-220LV

T-221WT T-221DBT-221LB T-221OR T-221GRT-221LM T-221YLT-221RDT-221PKT-221LV

T-S221WT T-S221DBT-S221LB T-S221OR T-S221GRT-S221LM T-S221YLT-S221RDT-S221PKT-S221LV

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES
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Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours
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 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-220RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-220SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-220XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-221RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-221SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-221XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-S221RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-S221SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-S221XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

7 mm

5 mm 4 mm 5 mm 4 mm 5 mm 4 mm

8.5mm

SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm)

SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

8 mm

SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm)

SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm)

SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm)SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm)

SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm)

SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY BRUSHES SCREW-IN REGULAR / SOFT / X-SOFT
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1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

R-261F

Flat

R-261T

Tapered

R-265-1

Micro

R-268-1 R-269-1 S-261F

Flat

S-261T

Tapered

S-265-1

Micro

S-268-1 S-269-1 X-261F

Flat

X-261T

Tapered

X-265-1

Micro

X-268-1

Junior Cup

X-269-1

Mini CupJunior Cup Mini CupJunior Cup Mini CupRegular Type

Regular
White Colour

Order No.

R-261FA R-261TA R-265-1A R-268-1A R-269-1A S-261FA S-261TA S-265-1A S-268-1A S-269-1A X-261FA X-261TA X-265-1A X-268-1A X-269-1ARegular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear Colour

Order No.

Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Colour

Order No.

X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange Assorted: Yellow, RedAssorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

REGULAR WHITE ( nylon brush dia. 0.20 mm ) SOFT CLEAR ( nylon brush dia. 0.15 mm ) X-SOFT YELLOW ( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

9 mm 7 mm 9 mm 7 mm 9 mm 7 mm

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)



Prophy Cups and Brushes Snap-On / Screw-In

free phone: 0800 009 8822        sales@premiumplusuk.com

£9.95100 pcs/box £9.95100 pcs/box £9.95100 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY CUPS SNAP-ON 

220WT 220DB220LB 220OR 220GR220LM 220YL220RD220PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

220LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

220RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

220SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

220XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

8 mm

SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm) SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm)SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm)

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

£22.95100 pcs/box £22.95100 pcs/box £22.95100 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY CUPS SCREW-IN 

221WT 221DB221LB 221OR 221GR221LM 221YL221RD221PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

221LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

221RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

221SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

221XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

8.5mm

SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm)SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm)

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm)

£23.95100 pcs/box £23.95100 pcs/box £23.95100 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY CUPS SCREW-IN 

S221WT S221DBS221LB S221OR S221GRS221LM S221YLS221RDS221PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

S221LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

S221RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

S221SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

S221XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

7 mm

SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

£23.95 £26.95100 pcs/box £23.95 £26.95100 pcs/box £23.95 £26.95100 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY BRUSHES SNAP-ON REGULAR / SOFT / X-SOFT
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r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

R-260TR-260F

S
N

A
P

-O
N

S
N

A
P

-O
N

S
N

A
P

-O
N

S-260TS-260F X-260TX-260F

Flat Tapered Flat TaperedFlat Tapered

REGULAR WHITE
( nylon brush dia. 0.20 mm )

SOFT CLEAR
( nylon brush dia. 0.15 mm )

X-SOFT YELLOW
( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

Regular Type

Regular
White Brushes

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear Brushes

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Brushes

Order No.

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)

R15



038-FG

037-HP
2880-FG

039-MIX

2880-MIX

2832-FG

1350-FG
2832-MIX

Excising MucosaRecovering implants

Gingivectomy Interradicular debridement
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[offer subject to stock availability ]

Sundries

Terms and Conditions
All prices shown are VAT exclusive. All prices, including delivery, special deals and products are subject to change without prior notice. Premium Plus reserves the 
right to correct errors and omissions in any of our advertising (paper or electronic). Catalogues (prices and specials) will be deemed to be superseded on the issue 
of the most recent catalogue/ flyer. Goods will not be accepted for return without prior authorisation. Customers must notify Premium Plus of a return within 7 days 
from the date of delivery. Returned goods received after this time or without prior authorisation may not be accepted. Costs incurred for the return of goods will be 
at the Customers expense, except in cases of incorrectly supplied or faulty goods. Returned goods must be in a re-saleable condition (inclusive of all original
packaging, unopened and unused). Credit accounts are due strictly 30 days from the invoice date. In the event that the Customer fails to pay any monies by the due 
date, interest may be charged at the rate of 2% interest per month. The Customer is liable for all costs incurred by Premium Plus in the recovery of any debt, including
legal fees and any other associated costs. Premium Plus retains ownership of the goods until they are paid in full. Premium Plus shall endeavour to dispatch all orders
received before 3pm for either next working day delivery or 1st Class Post dependant on order weight and value. However, delivery dates and times specified are 
approximate only. Premium Plus cannot guarantee delivery times and will not be held liable or responsible if any timeframes cannot be met. Substitute goods may be 
supplied when those ordered are unavailable. Equipment warranties are as stated in catalogues/flyers or instructions and are considered void if not used as per
instructions, or considered to be mistreated / incorrectly serviced or cared for.
Terms and conditions will be provided prior to opening an account and will be deemed to be accepted once the account has been opened. To view our full Terms & 
Conditions, Privacy Policy, Delivery and Returns policies please visit our website at www.premiumplusuk.com or contact us by phone or email. If you no longer wish 
to receive this mail, please call us on 0800 009 88 22 or email us at sales@premiumplusuk.com.

� Ideal for storage of dental burs
� Special design for ultrasonic cleaning and autoclaving of burs
� Sturdy construction, fully autoclavable up to 134°C

� Specially designed for cleaning
   and autoclaving of burs
� Locks open or closed for processing

� Medical grade plastic,
   autoclavable up to 134ºC
� Size: 75 mm x 35 mm x 10 mm

050-FG Bur Dispenser 12 FG ............... £6.45
050-MIX Bur Dispenser 6 FG + 6 RA ... £6.45

050-MIX
050-FG

AUTOCLAVABLE PLASTIC BUR DISPENSER

380-FG Plastic Bur Block K-II 12 FG Holes ......£7.45

Colours: Light Blue, Dark Blue, Aqua or Light Beige

STANDARD
COLOURS

Yellow

Blue

White

Light Blue

Light Beige

Green

Lavender

Small Bur Block (Colours: Silver, Blue, Red, Yellow or Green)
038-FG 15 FG W58 mm x D25 mm x H31 mm ..................... £12.95
039-MIX 10 FG + 5 RA W58 mm x D25 mm x H31 mm ........ £12.95
037-HP 6 HP W54 mm x D28 mm x H62 mm ....................... £18.95
1350-FG 50 FG W91 mm x D30 mm x H31 mm ................... £18.95

Large Bur Block (Colours: Silver or Blue)
2832-FG 32 FG W80 mm x D42 mm x H33 mm ................. £27.95
2832-MIX 16 FG + 16 RA W80 mm x D42 mm x H33 mm ... £27.95
2880-FG 80 FG W100 mm x D75 mm x H33 mm ............... £36.95
2880-MIX 40 FG + 40 RA W100 mm x D75 mm x H33 mm . £36.95

�    autoclavable up to 134°C
� Size: W55 mm x D12 mm x H34 mm 

�    autoclavable up to 134°C
� S015D size: 72 mm x 27 mm x 33 mm 
� S019A size: 36 mm x 29 mm x 10.5 mm 
� Colours: Light Blue, Blue, Green or Grey

033 Bur Stand Square, 8 Holes ............. £4.95
033A Bur Stand Cover for 033 Stand ... £4.95
034 Bur Stand Rectangular, 14 Holes .. £6.95
034A Bur Stand Cover for 034 Stand ... £6.95

STANDARD
COLOURS

Blue

Light Blue

Green

Yellow

White

Light Beige

Lavender

� Fits both FG and RA burs

� Sizes: Small Square 

42 mm x 42 mm x 12 mm

            

  Large Rectangular 

80 mm x 42 mm x 12 mm

� Covers cold disinfectant only

� Cover and base sold seperately

AUTOCLAVABLE
PLASTIC
BUR DISPENSERS

AUTOCLAVABLE MAGNETIC BUR STANDS

AUTOCLAVABLE ALUMINIUM BUR BLOCKS FG/RA/HP

Buy 2
get

1 FREE
(same item)

4005 Mandrel RA, 6 pcs/pack ... £2.15

M01 Mandrel HP, 6 pcs/pack ...... £6.95

MANDRELS
STAINLESS STEEL

actual size
actual
size

4015 Mandrel HP Sand paper ..... £2.15

4004 Mandrel HP Spiral ............... £2.15

EDENTA SOFT TISSUE TRIMMER FG

NTI
DIAMOND

POLISHERS
RA

for zirconia

Tissue Trimmer STT/FG-Shank:
Designed for soft-tissue surgery, the STT ceramic tissue 
trimmer is a rotary instrument that can be used as an 
alternative to electrosurgery and surgical blades. 
The biocompatible hard oxide point is said to cut tissue 
without burning. Applications include modelling gingiva, 
opening the sulcus for impression, freeing deep cavities, 
lacerating inter-radicular granulation-tissue, removing
gingival hyperplasia/papillectomies, and exposing 
intra-osseous implant sections and retinated teeth.

Speed: Air turbine 300.000 - 500.00 rpm    To be used without any water/spray cooling

Soft Tissue Trimmer FG 
each  £48.95

Order No. STT249
FG 016

5.0

016

STT250
FG 016

8.0

016ISO Size 1/10mm

Length (mm)

actual
size

P332A P3032A P30032A P335A P3035A P30035AOrder No.
3 pcs/pack £36.95 £36.95 £36.95 £36.95 £36.95 £36.95

CeraGlaze ( diamond impregnated )

S019A
( 5 FG )
£5.95

AUTOCLAVABLE PLASTIC BUR BLOCK / DISPENSER

S015D Bur Block
( 20 FG + 10 RA )

£9.95


	UK AUTUMN ROTARY 2025 1-3 compressed
	UK AUTUMN ROTARY 2025 12P 4-9 compressed
	UK AUTUMN ROTARY 2025 12P 10-16 compressed

